HC55  Series
© 2022 hivolt.de - Subject to change without notice, errors expected HC55_E  05/2022  Page 1 of 5
hivolt.de GmbH & Co. KG
Oehleckerring 40   ∙   D-22419 Hamburg   ∙   Germany   ∙   +49 40 537122-0   ∙     +49 40 537122-99   ∙   info@hivolt.de   ∙   www.hivolt.de
SHV COAXIAL CONNECTOR SERIES
 FEATURES
− Rated voltage up to 5kVDC
− Coaxial design

− All dimensions are in mm; drawings not to scale.
− All values and dimensions without given tolerances are nominal.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
5kV Straight Solder/Crimp Cable Plug (female) for RG58  HC55P-58
5kV Straight Solder/Crimp Cable Plug (female) for RG59  HC55P-59
3kV Straight Solder Cable Plug (female) for RG316  HC55P-316
5kV Rear Mount Bulkhead Solder/Crimp Receptacle (male) for RG59 HC55RB-59
5kV Front Mount Bulkhead Solder Receptacle (male)  HC55RB-A
5kV Front Mount Bulkhead Solder Receptacle (male) w 4 Hole Flange HC55RB-C
5kV Front Mount Bulkhead Crimp Receptacle (male) for RG316  HC55RB-316-A
 CRIMP TOOLS
Ergonomic blank crimp tool frame HC-CR-2
suitable for crimp inserts HC-CR-DIE-A  to  E
Crimp Insert Hex 5.5mm, 5.9mm, Square 0.98mm, 1.6mm, 2.4mm HC-CR-DIE-B